POINTS

TO
DATE

CcLUB

1 SWD
2 AK

NAME
OF
FLYER

JUPP M G
MATTHEWS J
VALLELONGA T
COOTEMD
CLARK & THOMAS
ROWELL J
BUCKLEY R & J
McDOWALL K
AZAR G & L
J&RLOFTS
OLSZOWY J
RHODES G & D
HEMERIK G & |
MONTAGUE K
SKYVIEW LOFTS
DAMICO T
SEFEROVIC M
SCOTTB
YOUNG G
METCALF N G
PHILLIPS B & R
CHAFFER D
OLDS R

ROSE T
DELPUP M & F
SMITH P
BONAVITA P
WASLEY R
COOTER
WILSON K & S
VAN AALST D
QUINCE Andrew
FENECH J
PREEDY SR
SMITH GRAHAM
BLACKFORD J
BURKE FAMILY
BARNES R
WILSON G

PAT & WENDY
RETURN TO SENDER
EWEN B & P
McNELIS & BOWDLER
IERACE C
BONZA LOFTS
LOUBSER D
KAIS J
MORTON F
FERRANTE M
BYRNE J
CRISP R
RAHEB J

WEBB P J
DASIVABP S
MASULAR &R

21-May 28-May 04-Jun

THIS WEEKS DETAILS 1
VELOCITY FED-POS BB1
1120.44 1: 1
1109.73 2: 2
1104.96 3: 3
1095.30 4 4
1064.88 5: 5
1052.13 6: 6
1051.50 7: 7
1050.12 8: 8
1047.64 9: 9
1040.72 10 : 10
1038.65 11 11
1038.42 12 12
1036.49 13: 13
1036.47 14 : 14
1030.81 15 : 15
1030.51 16 : 16
1029.83 17 : 17
1024.06 18 : 18
1021.60 19: 19
1019.43 20 : 20
1015.57 21: 21
1010.63 22 : 22
1005.47 23 : 23
1002.50 24 : 24
997.77 25: 25
993.62 26 : 26
989.03 27 : 27
988.90 28 : 28
987.87 29 : 29
987.83 30: 30
985.27 31: 31
983.44 32: 32
982.35 33: 33
982.12 34 : 34
981.46 35: 35
973.14 36 : 36
969.89 37: 37
968.67 38 : 38
968.57 39 : 39
966.66 40 : 40
962.29 41 41
962.03 42 : 42
960.66 43 : 43
959.26 44 . 44
957.69 45 : 45
949.94 46 : 46
946.73 47 : 47
934.70 48 : 48
928.97 49 : 49
922.59 50 : 50
909.91 51: 51
905.26 52 : 52
904.09 53 : 53
898.56 54 : 54
897.07 55 : 55

2

BB2

3

Wub1

4
11-Jun
Wub2

5
18-Jun
Wub3

6
25-Jun
Mor1

7
02-Jul
Mor2

8
09-Jul
Mor3

9
15-Jul
Yal1

10
22-Jul
Yal2

1
29-Jul
Cuel
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Cue2 S/B Yal3 Cue3  T/Riv1 Mee1 Cue4 Mee2 New T/IRiv2  Mee3

The Pigeon Racing Federation of W.A. (inc)



POINTS

TO

DATE

All

CcLUB

56 UD
57 SWD
58 UD
59 AM
60 RHC
61 SND
62 SND
63 AM
64 RHC

120 SND

NAME
OF
FLYER

HARRISON T
HINDMARSH T
MOURITZ N
GRAINGER D
ELLWOOD C
BETTRIDGE T
WEGNER J & J
SWAN G
LAZENBY T
IRELAND D
WILLISE & J
MATTHEWS P
WINGS OF GLORY
SMITH & CONROY
DAMICO P
BAILEY N
COFFEY NM

VAN BLOMMESTEIN J
DELA CRUZ P
DAMON K
RUTTER T
COVICH P

HALEY A
MURTAGH K & A
JOSEPH CHRIS
MILENTIS BEN
GRAY |
TRZECIAK P
JOHNS & MILHAM
BROWN M
RAFTOSKI G
SCHOFIELD J
SHAW M
TARRANT G
WINTLE J

DAVID & CHARLIE
CARSTAIRS C
CARSTAIRS J
HUNT B
JOHNSON R
SANDICOL LOFTS
WINDY DALE LOFTS
DOHERTY C
WARNER C
HAYES & BECK
HODYL B
MARLAND W
SANTORO R
AMIS R
BEATTIEAR
DUNNP D

HIND G
WILLMOTT J
WILLRENA LOFT
CARSTAIRS K

THIS WEEKS DETAILS 1 2 3
21-May 28-May 04-Jun
VELOCITY FED-POS BB1 BB2  Wub1
896.65 56 : 56
895.30 57 : 57
894.16 58 : 58
892.25 59 : 59
890.47 60 : 60
887.40 61 : 61
882.26 62 : 62
879.39 63 : 63
875.03 64 : 64
866.60 65 : 65
858.59 66 : 66
855.66 67 : 67
846.28 68 : 68
841.79 69 : 69
830.18 70 : 70
829.02 7 : 71
826.91 72 : 72
809.16 73 : 73
807.39 74 : 74
798.52 75 : 75
790.37 76 : 76
790.36 77 7
788.40 78 : 78
783.77 79 : 79
779.51 80 : 80
775.96 81: 81
765.78 82 : 82
756.34 83 : 83
745.08 84 : 84
738.58 85 : 85
721.34 86 : 86
704.29 87 : 87
606.40 88 : 88
588.08 89 : 89
549.50 90 : 90
355.84 91: 91
NoBird 92 : 100
NoBird 93 : 100
NoBird 94 : 100
DidNotFly 95 : 120
DidNotFly 96 : 120
DidNotFly 97 : 120
DidNotFly 98 : 120
DidNotFly 99 : 120
DidNotFly 100 : 120
DidNotFly 101 : 120
DidNotFly 102 : 120
DidNotFly 103 : 120
DidNotFly 104 : 120
DidNotFly 105 120
DidNotFly 106 : 120
DidNotFly 107 120
DidNotFly 108 : 120
DidNotFly 109 : 120
DidNotFly 110 120
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Yal2

1
29-Jul
Cuel
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Yal3
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The Pigeon Racing Federation of W.A. (inc)
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A PRF

The Pigeon Racing Federation of W.A. (inc)

POINTS NAME THIS WEEKS DETAILS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
TO OF 21-May 28-May 04-Jun 11-Jun  18-Jun 25-Jun  02-Jul  09-Jul  15-Jul  22-Jul  29-Jul 05-Aug 12-Aug 12-Aug 19-Aug 26-Aug 02-Sep 09-Sep 16-Sep 22-Sep 23-Sep 30-Sep
DATE CLUB FLYER VELOCITY FED-POS BB1 BB2  Wub1l Wub2 Wub3 Morl Mor2  Mor3 Yal1 Yal2 Cuel  Cue2 S/B Yal3 Cue3 T/Rivi Meel Cued  Mee2 New T/Riv2 Mee3

120 SND ROBERTS N DidNotFly 111 120

120 SWD DAVIESA&T DidNotFly 112 : 120

120 SWD KING D DidNotFly 113 : 120

120 SWD WATTS D DidNotFly 114 : 120

120 UD BRENNAN B DidNotFly 115 : 120

120 UD CARRAS & ELLWOOD  DidNotFly 116 : 120

120 UD STANBURY M DidNotFly 17 : 120



